Powered by Epiphany Brands     2586 West American Drive Neenah WI, 54956
Due to continuous improvement, APPRIME Lighting™ reserves the right to make product engineering and specification edits and updates as needed.
Document Number: TRS
REV: 05-01.17.2024
1
Powered by Epiphany Brands
TRS-MRC
Troffer Retrofit Series

Retrofit Housing
Modular ReLite Chassis
Ordering Guide Example: TRS-MRC-24-US40-UNV-D-PIR-EM
Engineered & Designed in the USA
NLCR Networked Lighting
Controls Ready
MW Microwave Sensor
PIR Occupancy Sensor
EM Emergency Battery
TITLE
24
COMPLIANT
Powered by Epiphany Brands     2586 West American Drive Neenah WI, 54956
Due to continuous improvement, APPRIME Lighting™ reserves the right to make product engineering and specification edits and updates as needed.
Document Number: TRS
REV: 05-01.17.2024
2
Powered by Epiphany Brands
TRS-MRC
Troffer Retrofit Series
L70
> 100,000 Hours
L90
> 50,000 Hours
CCT: UltraSelect
3500K, 4000K, 4500K, and 5000K
CRI
83+
Unified Glare Rating
Starting at 19
Wattage: UltraSelect
Varies, See Energy Chart
Delivered Lumens
Varies, See Energy Chart
Efficacy
Varies, See Energy Chart
Input Voltage
120V-277V
Dimming
0-10V, Dim to Off
Contact Factory For Additional Options
Controls
Optional, See Ordering Logic
Contact Factory For Additional Options
Emergency
Optional, See Ordering Logic
Contact Factory For Additional Options
Housing
.6mm Cold Rolled Steel
Lens
Glare Reducing Polycarbonate Lens
Maintenance
Field Installed Modular ReLite Chasis
Warranty
5-Years
Extended Warranty available upon request
Testing
IESNA LM79-80
ANSI C78.377-2017
Certifications
DLC Premium
ETL
Title 24 Compliant
Can be used to comply with Title 24 Part 6 LED Enclosed Light Source
Requirements (JA8)
Product Specifications
3500K 4000K 4500K 5000K
Size Wattage  (W) Lumens  (lm) Efficacy  (lm/W) Lumens  (lm) Efficacy  (lm/W) Lumens  (lm) Efficacy  (lm/W) Lumens  (lm) Efficacy  (lm/W)
2’x4’
40 6011 151 6142 155 6194 156 6058 152
34 5110 152 5218 155 5263 156 5173 154
26 3937 153 4009 156 4070 158 3986 154
20 3060 154 3101 157 3130 158 3081 155